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Luke George Scarr

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Luke George Scarr
Postcode

Date of birth November 1988
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WE ARE SOTERIA HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SOTERIA SECURITY LIMITED
SOTERIA RECRUITMENT LIMITED
WE ARE SOTERIA LIMITED

WE CAN LOCATE LTD

INSPIRE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LTD

SOTERIA SECURITY SOLUTIONS
LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
09874819

09874761
09874768
09460184
09233496
08102662

07836645

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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916435132

916435132

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
17/11/2015

16/11/2015
16/11/2015
26/02/2015
24/09/2014 05/05/2023
12/06/2012

07/11/2011

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



